TGEAPCET - 2024

Provisional Allotment List

College. ANRK - ANURAG ENGINEERING COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS, KODAD
Branch
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING v
Show Allotments
College : ANRK Branch Code : CSE
Click on the Coloumn Name to sort.

S.No Hall Ticket No Rank Name of the Candidate Sex Caste Region Seat Category
1 2421A02514 162119.00 BATTU LOKESH M ST ou ST_GEN_OU
2 2421A05608 98146.00 CHEYATI HEMAVATHI F BC_A ou BC_A_GIRLS_OU
3 2421A05674 90205.00 GOLCONDA YESHWANTH KUMAR M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
4 2421A08017 69091.00 P SANDEEP YADAV M BC_D ou BC_D_GEN_OU
5 2421A16069 62875.00 MALLADI INDHU F BC_D ou BC_D_GIRLS_OU
6 2421A17008 78277.00 KASANI SHOBHA RANI F BC_D ou BC_D_GIRLS_OU
7 2421C02203 77628.00 J AKSHAYA F BC_D ou BC_D_GIRLS_OU
8 2421C10161 163291.00 SUNCHU SWAMY M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
9 2421C10201 69681.00 NARRA DHANUSH M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
10 2421C11389 138259.00 MITTAGADUPULA AKHIL M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
1" 2421C12091 89223.00 PADALA KOWSHIK M BC_B ou BC_B_GEN_OU
12 2421D03616 112003.00 KANDARABOINA PRASANNA F BC_A ou BC_A_GEN_OU
13 2421D20128 70816.00 KOMMAGANI PRAVEEN KUMAR M BC_B ou BC_B_GEN_OU
14 2421D24093 79974.00 YELAKANTI LAUKHYA SHWETHA F BC_B ou BC_B_GIRLS_OU
15 2421D25044 17094.00 VENKATA VINEESH REDDY EMANI M ocC AU OC_GEN_UR
16 2421E05271 113442.00 THIMMAGALLA POOJITHA F SC ou SC_GIRLS_UR
17 2421E05491 69373.00 G THARUN KUMAR M BC_B ou BC_B_GEN_OU
18 2421G01044 113706.00 BHUKYA RANI F ST ou ST_GIRLS_OU
19 2421G01106 43302.00 MOHAMMAD SANIYA F BC_E ou OC_GEN_OU
20 2421G02005 124747.00 BATHULA VENKATA SAIKRISHNA M BC_A ou BC_A_GEN_OU
21 2421G02086 162157.00 PERLA THARUN M SC ou SC_GEN_OU
22 2421G02182 166368.00 BANOTHU LAVANYA F ST ou ST_GIRLS_OU
23 2421G03058 47516.00 BURA SREEJA F BC_B ou BC_B_GIRLS_OU
24 2421G04039 42711.00 JAVERIYA F BC_E ou BC_E_GEN_OU
25 2421G05080 89871.00 NALLA PAVANI F ocC ou EWS_GIRLS_OU
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2421102007

2421R02074

2421701191

2422A02047

2422A12036

2422C03834

2422C06359

2422C11488

2422C17111

2422D03297

2422D04167

2422D05108

2422D08200

2422D19176

2422E05228

2422G01036

2422G01180

2422G02137
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2422N03249

2423A22048

2423C01663

2423C02186

2423C10055
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2423G01023

2423G01162

2423G02045

2423G02047
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80721.00

149765.00

37388.00

171423.00

74641.00

159808.00

73498.00

76386.00

40282.00

51836.00

53014.00

148850.00

85968.00

23501.00

116192.00

45705.00

131809.00

78386.00

40593.00

97740.00

50853.00

43900.00

81218.00

45150.00

65526.00

113689.00

29132.00

169355.00

50942.00

34420.00

76104.00

158259.00

43933.00

102327.00

46279.00
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NAKKA NAGARANI
BANOTH MOUNIKA
MANGALI LOKESH
GUGULOTHU ANKITHA
KOLIPAKA SANTHOSHI
DHARAVATH SIRI CHANDANA
ALAKUNTA YOHAN
NAGIREDDY YUVARAJ
KANNEBOINA JOSHNAVI
DHARAVATH AKHIL
PEDAPANGU SHARANYA
MADDELA PREMKUMAR
GUDEPU BEMSHI
BANDARU MALLIKA
SALVADHI BALRAM

PULI SHARMILA

BASANI TAGURVARMA
AKKI SAI SRI

SHAIK KARISHMA

GODA NAVYA
MUPPARAPU SATHWIKA
KOULE SAI DEVAHARRSHA GOUD
NAREDLA RAJESHWAR REDDY
FAZAL KHAN

KOLAVATH PAVAN
BAINDLA KARTHIKEYA

G MANIKANTA REDDY

N SRIKANTH NAYAK
VANAPARTHI SINDU PRIYA
CHAPA LIKHITHA
RAYAPUDI SAI KIRAN
GUNDE BHAVYA SRI
MOHAMMAD RAMSHA
MEESALA SIDDHARTHA

AMAROJU YASHWANTHI
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SC_GIRLS_OU
ST_CAP_GIRLS_UR(0)
BC_A_GEN_UR
ST_GIRLS_OU
EWS_GIRLS_OU
ST_GIRLS_OU
BC_A_GEN_OU
EWS_GEN_OU
OC_GEN_OU
ST_GEN_UR
SC_GIRLS_OU
SC_GEN_OU
BC_A_GEN_OU
OC_GIRLS_UR
SC_GEN_OU
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ST_GEN_UR
SC_GEN_OU
OC_CAP_GEN_UR(0)
ST_GEN_OU
BC_B_GIRLS_OU
OC_GEN_OU
EWS_GEN_OU
SC_GIRLS_OU
BC_E_GEN_OU
SC_GEN_OU

BC_A_GIRLS_OU
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2423H01137

2423H01311

2423H02061

2423H05098

2423H06089

2423H06118

2423K01184

2423L01275

2423L07160

2423R08083

2423R10525

2423V04198

2423X09187

2424A13446

2424A13501

2424C09235

2424C11492

2424D03074

2424D03242

2424D08124

2424D09010

2424D11216
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2424G01191
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50049.00

40476.00

44806.00

54644.00

81821.00

44985.00

35602.00

93153.00

57146.00

79138.00

83742.00

31921.00

18824.00

53775.00

67090.00

76325.00

98486.00

76044.00

132459.00

76176.00

137043.00

69933.00

60888.00

173513.00

46290.00

39159.00

79003.00

61701.00

10012.00

135046.00

48812.00

168175.00

143929.00

55149.00

41825.00
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RANGISETTI UMESHA

SHAIK REEFATH

SHAIK NAZMA SULTHANA

SUNCHU AKSHAYA

SHAIK JASMIN

MITTAPALLI VISHWAS

SHAIK SOFIYA

ANDE VAISHNAVI

YEBUSHI AKHILA

METTU VARSHITHA

DAMANAPALLY VARUN

GUDLA JANVITHA

VANKARABOINA VENKATESWARLU

CHANNA PRIYANKA

MUDIMINCHI KUMARA SWAMY

MEKALA MAHESH KUMAR

PACHIMADLA SAMATHA

TANGELLA SATISH

NIMMALA SIDDHARTHA

M MAHESH

MONDITHOKA RAKESH

GAJJI VIKAS

DESHABOINA MURALI

DHARAVATHU SAIRAM

TIYYAGURA LIKHITH SAI REDDY

NAYAKUNI HARIKRISHNA

NARAYANAPURAM BHANUTEJ

KAGITHAM DESIK SAI

SHAIK NOUSHEEN SUNAINA

KELOTHU SHRAVYA

SHAIK SANA

BANOTHU NITHIN NAYAK

AKKALA MERLIN JYOTHI

TUMULA DEEMANTH KUMAR

SHAIK ASHWAK
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BC_D_GIRLS_UR
OC_PHV_GEN_OU
OC_PHH_GIRLS_OU
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BC_B_GEN_OU
EWS_GEN_UR
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BC_B_GEN_OU
BC_D_GEN_UR
BC_B_GIRLS_OU
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SC_GEN_UR
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BC_A_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
SC_GEN_OU
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BC_D_GEN_OU
ST_GEN_OU
EWS_GEN_OU
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2424H05329

2424H06029

2424101709

2424111066

2424M01087

2424R10055

2424R10537

2425A05108

2425A05322

2425A07185

2425A24042

2425C07117

2425C07124

2425C16481

2425D03202

2425D19208

2425D23009

2425D25539

2425E05225

2425E06171

2425E11157

2425G01010

2425G01188

2425G01190

2425G02146

2425G03059

2425G03082

2425G04025

2425H01019

2425H02050

2425H03084

2425H03123

2425H05013

24251L01608

2425R03013
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42998.00

89439.00

160116.00

87636.00

111479.00

53682.00

67533.00

165391.00

141646.00

169325.00

93948.00

115659.00

143678.00

62749.00

174891.00

62053.00

30428.00

51135.00

34258.00

139920.00

94769.00

154283.00

105254.00

155008.00

65008.00

56304.00

63218.00

92112.00

104875.00

130399.00

153978.00

105450.00

50414.00

165043.00

81540.00
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YENNABOINA VINITHA
AVULURI SIRI

LAPAKA AKHILA

DASARI SURYA

K KIRAN KUMAR

NALLA VAISHNAVI
VENNAPUREDDY ABHINAY
ARASANI PRATHIK
CHAVAN PRUTHVIRAJ
MUDU RAHUL

GOPALA VASANTH
CHERKUPALLY JASHWANTH
SADUGU HARSHITHA
POTHURAJU GANESH
ESLAVATH ASHOK
CHINTALA SATVIK

KOMATI NAGA VASU
INDURTHI SANDHYA
VOORA RAGA PADMINI
MAGATHOTI VENKATA SAI NIKHIL
KANDUKURI VEDA VIJVAL
VELPULA VYSHALI
PILLUTLA HARICHANDANA
KONDRU GOPICHARAN
MAMIDI YASHWANTH
KUNDURU LOHITH REDDY
KANDULA JAYAPRAKASH
MULA RAJYALAXMII
AMGOTHU DEEPIKA
RATNAVATH SANJAY RAMA SWAMY
DUDDELA PREMKUMAR
KATTERAPU SHIRISHA
SHAIK MUNNI

KANDLE VARSHINI

THOTA SAHASRA
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OC_GEN_OU
EWS_GIRLS_OU
SC_GIRLS_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
SC_GEN_OU
EWS_GIRLS_UR
EWS_GEN_OU
SC_GEN_OU
ST_GEN_OU
ST_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
SC_GEN_OU
SC_GIRLS_OU
BC_D_GEN_OU
ST_NCC_GEN_OU(0)
BC_D_GEN_UR
OC_GEN_OU
BC_C_GEN_OU
OC_GEN_OU
SC_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
SC_GIRLS_OU
BC_A_GIRLS_OU
SC_GEN_OU
BC_B_GEN_OU
EWS_GEN_OU
BC_D_GEN_OU
EWS_GIRLS_OU
ST_GIRLS_UR
ST_GEN_OU
SC_GEN_OU
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BC_B_GIRLS_OU
SC_GEN_OU

BC_D_GIRLS_OU
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CONVENOR
Sankethika Vidya Bhavan
Masab Tank
Hyderabad — 500 028.

Help Desk Phone numbers: 7660009768, 7660009769
Email: tgcets[dot]telangana[at]gmail[dot]Jcom
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> Courses

Disclaimer : Content on this website is published and managed
by DTE, Hyderabad.
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Hyderabad.



